ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
FALL TERM
	English Proficiency Exam For Undergraduate Studies
	30 September 2020 

	Classes Commence
	05 October 2020  Monday  

	Religious Holiday
	28 October Wednesday

	Public Holiday 
	29 October  Thursday

	First Module Final Exam 
	30 November 2020      1 December
Monday-Tuesday

	First Module End of Module Achievement Test
	2,3 December  2020   
Wednesday,Thursday , 

	Make Up Exam for First Module
	4 December 2020    Friday

	Classes Commence for Second Module
	7 December 2020  Monday  


	Public Holiday
	1 January 2021

	Second Module Final Exam 
	25 ,26 January 2021    
Monday-Tuesday

	Second Module End of Module Achievement Test
	27-28 January 2021 
Wednesday-Thursday

	Make up Exam for Second Module 
	2 February 2021  Tuesday




SPRING TERM
	English Proficiency Exam For Undergraduate Studies
	19 February 2021 Friday

	Classes Commence
	22 February 2021   
Monday

	First Module Final Exam 
	16 ,19 April 2021  Friday ,Monday

	First Module End of Module Achievement Test
	20-21 April 2021 Tuesday,Wednesday

	Make Up Exam for First Module
	22 April 2021   
Thursday

	Public Holiday
	23 April 2021 Friday

	Classes Commence for Second Module
	26 April 2021    
Monday

	Public Holiday
	1 May 2021

	Public Holiday 
	13-15 May 2021

	Public Holiday 
	19 May 2021

	Second Module Final Exam  
	14-15 June 2021
Monday - Tuesday

	Second Module End of Module Achievement Test
	16-17June 2021  
Wednesday-Thursday

	Make Up Exam for SecondModule
	22 June 2021   
Friday



SUMMER TERM
	English Proficiency Exam For Undergraduate Studies
	02 July 2021
Friday

	Classes Commence
	05 July 2021
Monday

	Public Holiday
	20-23 July Tuesday-Friday

	First Module Final Exam 
	16-17 August 2021
Monday - Tuesday

	First Module End of Module Achievement Test
	18-19 August 2021
Wednesday-Thursday

	Make Up Exam for First Module
	20 August 2021,Friday 
Friday



